

CITY OF TUKWILA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
Duwamish Gardens
Bid Tabulation
Project No. 90630102

Date: 15-Apr-15		Engineers Estimate		McCann Construction		MidMountain Contract, Inc		Pivetta Brothers Const. Inc.		ERRG		Dhno Construction Company		Olson Bros. Excavating		3 Kings Environmental Inc.		A-1 Landscaping and Const.			
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
ROADWAY																					
1	Mobilization	1	%	176,752.97	176,752.97	207,400.00	207,400.00	230,000.00	230,000.00	139,297.00	139,297.00	107,500.00	107,500.00	259,000.00	259,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	338,000.00	338,000.00	265,000.00	265,000.00
2	Contractor Supplied Surveying and Staking	1	LS	13,200.00	13,200.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	9,373.00	9,373.00	28,000.00	28,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
3	Permits and Licenses	1	LS	5,500.00	5,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	11,680.00	11,680.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
4	Resolution of Utility Conflicts	1	FA	22,000.00	22,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
5	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	2,200.00	2,200.00	39,000.00	39,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	25,440.00	25,440.00	33,000.00	33,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
6	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	8,800.00	8,800.00	22,700.00	22,700.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	16,904.00	16,904.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	39,500.00	39,500.00
7	Pavement Removal Including Haul (AC+gravel)	1552	SY	6.64	10,311.49	1.00	1,552.00	5.00	7,760.00	1.00	1,552.00	7.95	12,338.40	6.00	9,312.00	12.00	18,624.00	6.00	9,312.00	18.00	27,936.00
8	Cement Concrete Sidewalk Removal Inc. Haul	21	SY	19.80	415.80	14.00	294.00	50.00	1,050.00	4.00	84.00	30.25	635.25	13.00	273.00	14.00	294.00	9.00	189.00	35.00	735.00
9	Cement Concrete Curb Removal Inc. Haul	77	LF	5.64	434.51	8.00	616.00	5.00	385.00	6.00	462.00	11.25	866.25	8.00	616.00	7.00	539.00	10.00	770.00	7.00	439.00
10	Removal of Structure and Obstructions- Parking Area	1	LS	2,200.00	2,200.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	500.00	500.00	3,258.00	3,258.00	1,700.00	1,700.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	21,305.00	21,305.00	32,000.00	32,000.00
11	Removal of Structure and Obstructions-Structure A	1	LS	22,000.00	22,000.00	43,000.00	43,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	25,535.00	25,535.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	24,500.00	24,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	35,250.00	35,250.00	77,000.00	77,000.00
12	Removal of Structure and Obstructions-Structure B (Farmhouse)	1	LS	22,000.00	22,000.00	41,000.00	41,000.00	23,500.00	23,500.00	19,469.00	19,469.00	31,000.00	31,000.00	16,500.00	16,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	26,250.00	26,250.00	59,000.00	59,000.00
13	Salvage Materials- Structure B (Farmhouse)	1	FA	5,500.00	5,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
14	Removal of Structure and Obstructions-Structure C	1	LS	5,500.00	5,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	17,515.00	17,515.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	22,000.00	22,000.00
15	Removal of Structure and Obstructions-Structure D	1	LS	11,000.00	11,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	17,515.00	17,515.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,200.00	5,200.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	38,000.00	38,000.00
16	Removal of Structure and Obstructions-Structure E	1	LS	22,000.00	22,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	18,500.00	18,500.00	9,218.00	9,218.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	16,500.00	16,500.00	61,000.00	61,000.00
17	Removal of Structure and Obstructions-Structure F	1	LS	3,300.00	3,300.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	7,135.00	7,135.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	700.00	700.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
18	Removal of Structure and Obstructions-Structure G (Barn)	1	LS	22,000.00	22,000.00	38,000.00	38,000.00	14,000.00	14,000.00	47,014.00	47,014.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	12,800.00	12,800.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	29,800.00	29,800.00
19	Salvage Materials- Structure G (Barn)	1	LS	12,980.00	12,980.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	14,016.00	14,016.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	35,400.00	35,400.00
20	Removal of Structure and Obstructions-Structure H	1	LS	3,300.00	3,300.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	600.00	600.00	15,671.00	15,671.00	400.00	400.00	900.00	900.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00
21	Removal of Structure and Obstructions-Structure I	1	LS	3,300.00	3,300.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,789.00	2,789.00	465.00	465.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	21,000.00	21,000.00
22	Removal of Structure and Obstructions-Underground Tank(s)	2	EA	11,000.00	22,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	14,749.00	29,498.00	3,850.00	7,700.00	3,100.00	6,200.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	12,000.00	24,000.00
23	Demolish Chain Link Fence	547	LF	5.78	3,158.93	6.00	3,282.00	5.00	2,735.00	9.00	4,923.00	4.00	2,188.00	4.00	2,188.00	5.00	2,935.00	5.00	2,735.00	5.00	2,735.00
24	Water Main Abandon and Repair Work	1	LS	3,300.00	3,300.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	7,926.00	7,926.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	12,400.00	12,400.00
25	Excavation, Handling and Disposal of Contaminated Soil	2012	TON	53.90	108,446.80	55.00	110,660.00	60.00	120,720.00	98.00	197,176.00	58.00	116,696.00	82.00	164,984.00	90.00	181,080.00	80.00	168,960.00	135.00	271,620.00
26	Excavation (including Class II)	22805	CY	11.00	250,855.00	6.00	136,830.00	5.00	114,025.00	3.50	79,817.50	5.50	125,427.50	6.35	144,811.75	7.00	159,635.00	9.00	205,245.00	22.00	501,710.00
27	Cultural Resource Site Excavation	4599	CY	36.30	166,943.70	2.00	9,198.00	7.00	32,193.00	9.00	41,391.00	4.10	18,855.90	11.40	52,428.60	20.00	91,980.00	12.00	55,188.00	38.00	174,762.00
28	Embankment fill and compaction	965	CY	8.80	8,492.00	5.00	4,825.00	7.00	6,755.00	8.00	7,720.00	8.20	7,913.00	8.90	8,588.50	23.00	22,195.00	14.00	13,510.00	11.00	10,615.00
29	Excess Common Excavation (including Class II) Haul and Disp	29294	CY	13.20	386,680.00	25.00	732,350.00	30.00	878,200.00	22.00	644,468.00	33.00	966,720.00	26.73	783,028.62	29.00	849,526.00	26.00	761,644.00	38.00	1,113,172.00
30	Gravel Borrow	8	CY	71.50	572.00	50.00	400.00	30.00	240.00	43.00	344.00	41.00	328.00	67.00	768.00	19.00	1,304.00	60.00	480.00	28.00	224.00
31	Temporary Dewatering	1	LS	27,500.00	27,500.00	34,000.00	34,000.00	115,000.00	115,000.00	130,503.00	130,503.00	265,000.00	265,000.00	90,000.00	90,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00	335,000.00	335,000.00	85,000.00	85,000.00
32	Temporary Shoring and Cofferdam	1	LS	27,500.00	27,500.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	46,543.00	46,543.00	23,000.00	23,000.00	22,500.00	22,500.00	45,000.00	45,000.00	58,000.00	58,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00
33	Construction Geotextile for Soil Stabilization	729	SY	2.20	1,603.80	7.00	5,103.00	4.00	2,916.00	1.00	729.00	9.50	6,925.50	3.00	2,187.00	5.00	3,645.00	3.00	2,187.00	7.00	5,103.00
34	Construction Geotextile for Ditch Lining	240	SF	2.20	528.00	7.00	1,680.00	1.75	420.00	2.00	480.00	2.25	540.00	2.10	504.00	7.00	1,680.00	3.00	720.00	9.00	2,160.00
ROADSIDE DEVELOPMENT																					
35	4' Streambed Cobbles (for spillway)	8.5	TON	60.50	514.25	180.00	1,515.00	250.00	2,125.00	103.00	875.50	56.00	476.00	285.00	2,422.50	123.00	1,045.50	75.00	637.50	65.00	552.50
36	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	50	TON	30.80	1,540.00	110.00	5,500.00	45.00	2,250.00	27.00	1,350.00	36.75	1,837.50	77.00	3,850.00	60.00	3,000.00	55.00	2,750.00	35.00	1,750.00
37	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	80	TON	20.90	1,672.00	100.00	8,000.00	36.50	2,920.00	27.00	2,160.00	35.75	2,860.00	68.00	5,440.00	60.00	4,800.00	55.00	4,400.00	28.00	2,240.00
38	HMA Class 1/2" Pavement, In Place	50	TON	110.00	5,500.00	200.00	10,000.00	125.00	6,250.00	308.00	15,400.00	222.00	11,100.00	150.00	7,500.00	150.00	7,500.00	275.00	13,750.00	135.00	6,750.00
39	Cement Concrete Pavement (for Gathering Plaza)	1411	SF	27.50	38,802.50	17.25	24,339.75	13.00	18,343.00	32.00	45,152.00	11.75	16,579.25	22.75	32,100.25	21.00	29,631.00	20.00	28,220.00	8.00	11,288.00
40	Cement Concrete Commercial Driveway	30	SY	82.50	2,475.00	100.00	3,000.00	80.00	2,400.00	184.00	5,520.00	125.00	3,750.00	137.00	4,110.00	150.00	4,500.00	180.00	5,400.00	95.00	2,850.00
41	Focal Point Sculpture (budget)	1	LS	36,300.00	36,300.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	36,137.00	36,137.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	70,870.00	70,